
Program Day Date Time

Student Orientation Thursday, August 26 3:00 PM-6:00 PM

Parent Orientation Thursday, August 26 6:00 PM-7:30 PM

Human Relations/Poverty Simulation Day Friday, August 27 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

Team Building Saturday, August 28 8:00 AM-3:30 PM

Community Service (Arts in the Hearts) Friday, September 17-Sunday, September 19 To Be Assigned

Criminal Justice Day Wednesday, October 13 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

Healthcare Day Wednesday, November 10 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

Arts & Culture Day Wednesday, December 8 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

Christmas Social TBD TBD

Economic Development Day Wednesday, January 12 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

History Day Wednesday, February 9 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

Education Day Friday, March 18-Saturday, March 19 All Day

Community Leadership Day Wednesday, April 13 7:15 AM-3:30 PM

Graduation Wednesday, May 11 5:00 AM-8:00 PM
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